Agenda
Brewer Bands General Booster Meeting
Thursday 09/08/2022

Call to Order 
Minutes from last meeting – Kim Santos
Treasurer Report – Hope Cargill (for Brent Herring and Annaliza Herring)
Fundraising Report – Hope Cargill (for Mallory Caraveau)

Old Business
1. Merchandise Committee (Kim Santos, Veronica Herrera) – Hope Cargill (for Mallory Caraveau)
a. Spent $2020 for shirts
b. Approximately $3200 made for merchandise as of September 5, 2022
2. Membership Committee (Renee Bennett, Kim Santos, Cassie Adams, Veronica Herrera) – Tanya Boyles
a. Member count and last day to sign up is September 9th for the different levels
3. Pit/Props – JJ Santos
a. Need volunteers especially for ATT and UIL Area because these events are on Tuesdays
b. Need to build the ramps, getting plywood – Mallory checking to see if woodshop/welding students can do as a project
4. Nomination Committee established – Mike Gutierrez, Renee Bennett, Hope Cargill, Kim Santos with support from Membership Director (Tanya Boyles)
5. All Region, International Honor Band (IHB) – All day event on October 6th at BMS – Mrs. Johnson/Nick Hale
a. Updates
b. Boosters to set up concessions and maybe Kona Ice?
New Business 
1. Fundraising Committee – Hope Cargill (for Mallory Caraveau)
a. This committee includes the merchandising committee (Kim Santos, Veronica Herrera)
i. May order more shirts to add to inventory
b. Executive Board discussed and agreed to sell ribbons for Homecoming
c. Need additional volunteers to be part of the committee
d. Other fundraising ideas?
i. Silent auction in the Spring
ii. Band Calendars for 2023
2. FanPledge BMS/TIS/FAA (September 12th at 9:00AM) – Kim Santos (for Mallory Caraveau)
3. Sponsor Donations – Nick Hale
a. Updates – Home Depot and Lowe’s
4. On 9/5/2022, Executive Board reviewed and voted yes on a request from Mr. Williams to provide $8500 from the Mr. Williams fund in the Band Boosters account to the Band activities account.
5. New Budget Committee for 2022-2023 (appointed by Hope, as President: Brent/Annaliza Herring, Hope Cargill, Mike Dorsett, Mike Gutierrez, Nick Hale, Kim Santos, Renee Bennett) - Hope
a. Met 9/5/2022 and reviewed class sizes to determine allocation of monies for the different classes.  The proposal for the Budget Report update is the following:
i. Seniors (36) - $540
ii. Juniors (37) - $333
iii. Sophomores (37) - $333
iv. Freshmen (63) - $567
v. BMS/TIS/FAA (total 433) - $1230
6. Inventory – please provide a report - Hope
a. Hospitality
b. Merchandise
c. Concessions
7. Concessions – Renee Bennett
a. How we did and what we need more help on?
i. Middle School on Tuesdays and on the Visitor Side for High School
b. Need volunteers to start signing up on the website and/or contact Renee
Open Floor for New Business
Director’s Notes 
Adjourn 
Next General Meeting- Thursday, October 13th  7pm 

Friday, September 9		BHS Band Parent Night  6-9PM at the Stadium
Monday, September 12		BMS FanPledge
Tuesday, September 13		BMS Home vs. Everman
Wed/Thurs, September 14, 15	Band Pictures during class and after school
Friday, September 16		BHS Home vs. Northwest
Saturday, September 17		Jazz All-Region Tryouts – Winds
Tuesday, September 20		BMS Home vs. Aledo
Friday, September 23		BHS Away vs. Azle
Tuesday, September 27		BMS Home vs. Stephenville
Friday, September 30		Home vs. Saginaw (Homecoming)
Saturday, October 1		Paluxy Valley Marching Contest
Tuesday, October 4			ATT Stadium Marching Competition
Thursday, October 6		(No School) Full Band Rehearsal  7AM-9AM
Friday, October 7			(No school) BHS Home vs. Colony
Saturday, October 8		Springtown Marching Contest
Monday, October 10		(No School - Columbus Holiday) Full Band Rehearsal  8AM-11AM
Tuesday, October 11		UIL Region Marching Competition (time TBA)
Tuesday, October 11		BMS Home vs. South Hills
Friday, October 14			BHS Home vs. South Hills
Saturday, October 15		Birdville Marching Contest
